TflexTM HD700 Series
Thermal Gap Filler
Americas: +1.866.928.8181
Europe: +49.(0).8031.2460.0
Asia: +86.755.2714.1166
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Tflex™ HD700 thermal gap filler combines 5 W/mK thermal conductivity with superior pressure

 PI – polyimide liner added to one side
 GR - Dark Grey Color
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
Tflex™ indicates Laird elastomeric thermal gap filler product line.  HD7xxx indicates Tflex HD700 product line with thickness in mils (0.001”).
 Tflex™ HD740 = 0.040” thick Tflex™ HD700 material
 Tflex™ HD7100,DC1 = 0.10” thick Tflex™ HD700 material with DC1 option
 Tflex™ HD7100PI = 0.10” thick Tflex™ HD700 material with PI liner
 Tflex™ HD7120,GR = 0.120” thick Tflex™  HD700 material in dark grey color
0.000 C-in2/W
0.200 C-in2/W
0.400 C-in2/W
0.600 C-in2/W
0.800 C-in2/W
1.000 C-in2/W
1.200 C-in2/W
1.400 C-in2/W
10 psi 20 psi 30 psi 40 psi 50 psi 60 psi 70 psi 80 psi 90 psi 100 psi
Tflex HD700 Thermal Resistance vs Pressure
Tflex HD720 Tflex HD740 Tflex HD780
Tflex HD7100 Tflex HD7140 Tflex HD7200
0%
10%
20%
30%
40%
50%
60%
70%
80%
0 psi 20 psi 40 psi 60 psi 80 psi 100 psi
Tflex HD700 Deflection vs Pressure
Tflex HD720 Tflex HD740 Tflex HD780